Taébno

PBUTA - Npus I B K

ontumuct

dxta PUO

319 XWNKWH WeaH

314 MBAHOBA Codobs

44 METYXOB Hukonait

439 BbIKOBCKW
Hanunn
BOJ/TYKOB

813 Tumodhen

197 LlYEAHlfIKOB
ApceHnii

199 BPAXI%HKO
[eopruin

391 KOCTIOKEBUY
CrenaH

810 CTPYK Mapus

1711 BbIKOB ApceHwii

4205 HA3APKVHA
Anactacus

1236 BYPMEHTbBEB
Mropb

3081 LWEBYEHKO Mapus

178 APXMH?B
IOmntpnin

307 JOAHVNOBA Mapus

9976 CTUMOLWEHKO
Huknta

241 MOCWH Kupunn

508 KOPYATI'VH Metp
XAPUKOB

71 .
ApceHuii
XEPEBLIOBA

191
ApuHa

132 AHNC/MOB

AnekcaHmop

Ponb

pyneson
pyneson

pynesoi

pyneson

pynesoin

pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneson

pynesoi

pynesoii

pynesoi

pyneson
pyneson
pynesoi
pyneson
pyneson

pynesoin

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneson

Paspsn PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHunsaums Ouku

14
27
35

45
47
52
78

79

82
92

93

100
123
125
129
136

141
141

166
166

172

Utorosoe
MecTo

1
2
3

20

21

loHka

22

21
(ufd)

14
13

12

15

10

loHka

12

ufd

22

loHka

22

23

loHka

14
(35)

30

20

27

30
12

28

26

loHka

14
15

19

30

23

lNoHka
7

21

(19)

(ocs)
13
15
14
16

33
26

11

(32)

22

loHka
8

18

11

13
12
(25)

17

16
10

(dnf)

20

32

loHka

16

13

14

15
18
21

11

19

36

32

(33)


/competitions/719

fAxTa

80

792

2020

161
795

84

1479
308
322

667

1001

42

932

94

71m
1515
312

81

163

78
89
438
1818

24

944

100

PUO

VNIOXNHA
Bacunuca

ACTALWEBA
AnekcaHgpa

rAVOAMAKOB
Huknta

WKYPWH WeaH
BYPSAK Hukuta

LWKYPUHA
BepoHuka

ABPOCWMOB Erop
MBAHOBA Anuca
KOWKWH Omuntpwit
MAHWH Huknta
MAPKOB Anppeii

YEPEMAHOBA
AnekcaHgpa

BOOAHULIKASA
Hennwn

KONSACHWMKOB
AnekcaHnp

MAPTbIHIOK
Anuca

H/IKOHOB MupoH
SAPNbIKOB Ine6
TPYBVIH Cepreit

CWIOOPEHKOB
Slpocnas

MbINTIEB Anekceit

BbINTEM XAHUH
dunmnn

TPAMMATYMKOBA
Mapus
KWPWEHKO Unbs

BbIKOBCKUI
JleoHunp,

ATAEBA Anpa

MUXATTEHKO
AnekcaHnp

OYKMACOBA
MonuHa

CMVPHOBA
Banepus

Ponb

pynesoii

pyneson

pynesoii

pynesoit

pynesoin
pyneson

pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson

pyneson
pynesoi
pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneson
pyneson
pyneBoi
pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pynesoi

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHunsaums Ouku

190
191

194

217
226

230

231
239
248
249
264

271
283
286

287

291
293
300

307
312

318

323
327
343
358

359
365

387

Utorosoe
MecTo

22

23

24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40
41

42

43
44
45
46

47

48

49

loHka
1

(31)

20

24

(ufd)
28

25

26
(ufd)
(ufd)
23
(42)

30

37

27

34
19
(ufd)

32
35

(ufd)

49
39
46
29

45

(ufd)

47

loHka

20

21

ufd
28

26

34
ufd
27
42
32

24

(ufd)

(ufd)

31
16
ufd

29
46

ufd

30
45
23
36

35

39

37

loHka
3

19

(48)

27

28
20
44
16
41

45

33

37

26

54
14
36

52
30

38

34
40
42
49

46

35

60

loHka
4

24

19

(48)

26
29

37

22
18
31
16
32

34

44

46

40

39

25
21
45

ufd

38
33
58
28

56

43

42

loHka
5

18

25

22

35
40

(43)

(ufd)
19
49
36
29

37

38

41

34

20

48
33
55

21

54
46
47
39

32

51

57

loHka
6

29

24

43

25
22

27

26
38
17
55
32

28

41

37

33

31
(dnf)
40

35
54
(ufd)
61

47

39

56

lNoHka
7

29

28

18

10
20

24

51
27
12
36
23

38

47

31

34

37
dnf
35

17
41

25

42
30
44
39

49

52

46

loHka
8

28

27

19

30
31

29

22
14
34
(dnf)
36

35

26

(dnf)

dnf

(dnf)
dnf
15

(dnc)
33

23

(dnf)
(dnc)
37

(dnf)

(dnf)

dnf

(dnf)

FoHka
9

23

31

20

12
28

30

22
26
34
25
39

(48)

17

52

35

45
dnf
24

dnf
27

37

4
40
46
dnf

49

29

42



fAxTa

125
57

5085
43

171

803

155
129
8n

77
2763

986

707

41

8n
91

82

101

113

PUO

KPABLIOB Anekcein

DYPAEBA
BepoHuka

TAPACOBA Cogbs
'Y XBWH Oanumn

KY3bMWH
IOmntpnin

CbICOEB Omutpuii
KWYEHKO Buktop

KO3/OBLIEB
Tumodhein

3VIMWH Masen

IOMUTPUEBA
AnekcaHgpa

CYMPYH YnbsiHa
BOPWCOB Aptem

TATYPUH
KoHcTaHTuH

TONOBAHOB
tOpwi

JObsAKOHOB
AnekcaHap

NETYXOB Unbsa
CTEMAHOB ApTem

OMOEHKO
AnekcaHaop

CYBBOTUHA
AnekcaHgpuHa

BABYPWH Tumyp

MOXAEBA
AnekcaHgpa

CbIYEB Erop

KYPbSHOBA
ApuHa

CMWPHOB Ceprei

MNNAXTEEBA
EBrenus

MOl OATOK Jlyka
EFOPOB Hukuta

Ponb

pyneson
pynesoi

pynesoii

pyneBoii
pynesoi

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pynesoi

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneson
pyneson
pynesoi
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pynesoi

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHunsaums Ouku

394
397

397
405

438

444
445

445
449
458

463
463

480
487

492

498
531

539

540
548
551
570
571
572
608

616
616

Utorosoe
MecTo

50
51

52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59

60
61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
75

loHka

1
59

33

52
(ufd)

44

41
(ufd)

43
(ufd)
53

50
40

36

60

48

57
(dnc)

61

51
38
55
54
58
56
(dnc)

(dnc)
(dnc)

loHka
2

47
38

33
40

41

50

dnc
51
dnc
44

(ufd)
(ufd)

43

52

48

49

dnc

55

53
(dnc)
56
54
57
(ufd)
dnc

dnc

dnc

loHka

47
56

55
29

53

59
24

51

65

66
62

61

58

50

67
70

63

(dnc)
64
68
(dnc)
71
ufd
69

dnc

dnc

loHka

4
41

62

53
36

(dnc)

57
50

59
49
47

52
51

60

55

63

(dnc)
65

66

dnc
61
64
dnc
(dnc)
54
dnc

dnc

dnc

loHKa
5

42
45

56
60

53

52
27

59
62
44

dnf
31

(dnf)

58

(dnc)

61
50

63

dnc
dnc
(dnc)
dnc
dnf
ufd
dnf

dnc

dnc

loHka
6

34
36

45
42

53

60
59

62
44
51

dnf
48

49

50

52

57

dnc

(dnf)

dnc
dnc
dnf
dnc
dnc
ufd
dnf

dnc

dnc

lNoHka
7

(dnf)
(dnf)

50
dnf

40

48

dnc
(dnf)
45
(dnf)

43
dnf

dnf

(dnf)

dnf

53
dnf

dnc

dnc
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnc
dnc
dnf

dnc

dnc

loHka
8

dnf
dnf

(dnf)
dnf

dnf

(dnf)
dnf

dnf
ufd
dnf

21
dnf

dnf

dnc

dnc

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf
dnc
dnc
dnf
dnf
dnc
dnf

dnc

dnf

FoHka
9

47
50

53
44

dnf

dnf
54

43
dnf
dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnc

dnf

dnf
38

dnf

51

dnc
dnf
dnf
ufd
dnf
dnf

dnc

dnc



Nyy

WUTtorosoe F’oHka TloHka ToHka ToHka [loHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHKa

dxta PUO P P P r T

XT oNb a3psan ernoH/lNopon, peHep OpraHunszaums Ouku MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
MAHIYWIOB _

5 dunman pyneeon 11 1 (2) 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1

8 FOPLIKOB Me6  pynesoi 12



Nasep-paguan

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [IoHka [TloHka ToHka [oHka ToHka ToHka [oHKa

AxTa DdUo Ponb Paspsn, PernoH/lTopon TpeHe OpraHusauma Ouku
P P peHep P MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
POI'YJIEB ;
P Lmntpuii pynesoit 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 @) P
203665. DEoPIKOPHOB pynesoit 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
Hukuta
191886 AYBOBA pyneson 24 3 (ocs) 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 dnc

BaneHTuHa



Nyu-paguan

AxTa

71

108

2103

77

PUO

EXWNYEB
Mwuxaunn

FPE3HOB
BukTop

BYCbII'MH
ne6

CTPATYNAT
KceHuns

CMNPHOBA
Hapbs

KWYEHKO
Anekceit

KYPbAHOBA
IVECEL

Ponb

pyneso

pyneson

pynesoi

pyneson

pynesoi

pyneso

pyneson

Paspsan PervoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHumsaums Ouku

22
22
33
33
33

49

WUTtorosoe
MecTo

FoHka
1

loHka

NoHka [oHka

3

(dns)

4

dnc

(ufd)

loHka
5

dns

FoHka

loHka
7

FoHka

8

(4)

(dnc)

lNoHka
9



Nyy-MnHKn

AxTa

76
62

21

97

26
577

54

31
64

191

PUO

TOJTOBAHOBA
MonuHa

KHA3EBA
BukTopus

3AXAPOB
Makcum

BOPOHOB WBaH

MOCIMAHOB
Hanunn

BEJTOYCOB
Kvpunn

LWNLIKWH
Bnaaoucnas

LAPOB Unbs

TUXOMUPOBA
Banepus

MOCWH Muxann

TPE3HOB
JleoHunn

KPACABUHA
AHacTacus

CMNPHOB
AHppen

LUEBKO Codpus

XEPHAKOB
Cepreit

LUIMMAKOBA
Mapws

MATTMHOBCKAA

KYNELOB
Makcum

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson
pyneeon
pyneBoi
pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

Paspsn PeruoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumss Ouku

21

27
31

35
49

68
69
72
77

82
88

96
96

105

120
126

138

Utorosoe
MecTo

FoHka

(dnc)
(dnc)

(dnc)

loHka

FoHka

(17

14

loHka

loHka
5

dnc

dnc

FoHka

13

14

(15)

12
10

11

16
18

17

loHka
7

(16)

(15)

10

14
11

18

12
13

17

FoHka
8

15

13

11

10

16

dnc
12

dnc

lNoHka
9

12



Nasep 4.7

AxTa

211918

202264

183264
203097

195736

167539
196335

205088

88369

202274
195125

187852

198940

155904

PUO

rONOBKWH
HAmutpnin

MW3IONbYEHKOB
Erop

CKOPOIMbIWHbIA
Cepacum
JOPOWWHA Sna

KPABYEHKO
BukTopus

KNOVNHKUHA
Hapbs
FONYB KceHuns

NMONTAHOB
Tumodpeit

JEHVCOBA
AnbbrHa

NMOMNOBA
Enunzaseta

TOPbKOB ApTem

NMONECTNHOBA
Mapus

BbINEMXAH/H
ApTém

KWCENEB
EBreHuii

Ponb

pynesoi

pyneson

pynesoin
pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi
pyneson

pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneson
pynesoin

pyneson

pynesoi

pyneson

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHunsaums Ouku

14
20

25
33

44

48
51

61
62

67
79

85
90

103

Utorosoe
MecTo

10
11

12

13

14

loHka
1

(ufd)

lNoHka

(14)

12

11

loHka

11

13

12

14

FoHka
4

(10)

(14)

11

12

13

loHKa

loHka

lNoHka
7

(12)

(13)

loHKka

loHka
9



3ym-8

AxTa

98

94

115

33

132

PUO

NNCEVILLEBA
BukTopus

APX/MOB
Axppeit

LIbILAPEBA
tOnuns

BEVIWEHOBA
Caapart

JINKTYHOB
IOmutpnin
KPABYEHKO
AnekcaHnpa
DANEEB
CrenaH

MATULLNHA
Enunzaseta

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsan PeruoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumss Ouku

22
22
35
37
37
53

64

UtoroBsoe
MecTo

FoHka
1

loHka
2

loHka

loHka
4

(dnc)

loHka
5

dnc

loHka
7

loHka
8

(dnc)

dnf

lNoHka
9

dnc



Kaper

AxTa

117

9663

9344

9997

31

9688

67

PUO

CbICLIOB Ecoum

KHA3EB
Bnanucnas

KONAYEHKO
Anekceit

Xonynos
Cepreint

MOWCEEHKO
Erop

3YEBA
AHacTacusa

OP/IOBA
AHacTacus

FAJTAXOBA
Bnagvcnasa

AT AEBA Kymcust

BTOPOBA
AnekcaHnpa

BEbIKOBA Codobsi

ABPAMOBA
Codpba
HA3APKW/H
Hukonai

KONECHUNYEHKO
Banum

Ponb

pyneson

WKOTOBbIV

pyneson

WKOTOBBIV

pyneson

WKOTOBBIV

pyneson

WKOTOBbIV
pyneson
WKOTOBbIV
pyneson

WKOTOBbIV

pyneson

WKOTOBbIV

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHu3sauums

Ouku

23

28

45

45

47

Utorosoe
MecTo

NoHka [oHka

1 2
1 @)
(ufd) 1
2 3
3 4
5 5
6 @
4 6

loHka

loHka
4

loHka
5

loHka
6

lNoHka
7

loHka
8

FoHka
9



Paketa 270

AxTa

29

109
61

60

95

99

89

PUO

NETPEYEHKO
eoprun

3ABEJTH
Spocnas
CbICOEB Mkacum

4YYPUNOB
KnumeHT

MWPOHOB
IOmntpnin
BANIMALLOB
Mwuxaunn
NEBEOEBA
Bapsapa
JONYEHKO
Martsen

BbIJTEMKAHVHA
Anéna

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsn PeruvoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumss Ouku

24

34
37
46
49
64

80

Ntorosoe
MecTo

FoHka

(dnc)

loHka
2

(dnc)

dnc

loHka

dnc

dnc

NoHka [oHka
5 6
1 1
2 2
3 4
5 5
4 (6)
7 3
6 7
dnc 8
dnc dnc

loHka
7

dnc

NoHka [oHka

8 9
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 (dnc)
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
dnc dnc
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